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CDP - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Sbrogio, Andrea IT681888 237,09 30,35 11 0 35,85 2 37,96 6 0 40,96 5 32,97 0 0 32,97 4 26,78 1 6 33,28 3 26,99 1 0 27,49 1 27,37 8 3 34,37 2 30,67 3 0 32,17 3
2 Giacompol, Alberto IT593290 241,79 23,29 13 3 32,79 1 30,66 11 0 36,16 1 28,19 1 0 28,69 1 27,41 3 3 31,91 2 22,59 14 0 29,59 3 25,47 15 5 37,97 3 29,18 31 0 44,68 6
3 Bertato, Enrico IT704694 247,49 23,14 30 9 47,14 6 34,93 10 0 39,93 3 26,88 1 3 30,38 3 30,02 3 0 31,52 1 19,47 17 8 35,97 5 27,50 12 0 33,50 1 22,05 14 0 29,05 1
4 Tonazzi, Vittorio IT492491 271,64 28,57 29 3 46,07 5 35,07 4 0 37,07 2 35,16 5 0 37,66 5 37,93 2 3 41,93 5 26,76 3 0 28,26 2 24,69 18 8 41,69 5 29,46 19 0 38,96 4
5 Perini, Paolo IT814906 280,64 32,73 11 3 41,23 3 36,69 8 0 40,69 4 27,97 3 0 29,47 2 38,26 7 8 49,76 6 29,19 7 0 32,69 4 37,43 10 0 42,43 6 31,37 26 0 44,37 5
6 Testini, Ugo IT518352 290,14 27,84 18 9 45,84 4 51,46 2 8 60,46 6 39,20 0 0 39,20 6 34,28 0 3 37,28 4 29,50 18 0 38,50 6 38,12 2 0 39,12 4 28,24 3 0 29,74 2

CDP - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Giannuzzi, Domenico IT1413 200,61 36,30 0 0 36,30 3 27,71 0 0 27,71 1 26,36 1 0 26,86 1 23,40 1 0 23,90 2 23,16 2 0 24,16 2 30,21 1 0 30,71 3 25,47 11 0 30,97 2
2 Balzarotti, Marco IT2145 203,17 28,47 6 0 31,47 1 27,18 2 0 28,18 2 32,93 1 0 33,43 3 23,53 0 0 23,53 1 25,62 1 0 26,12 3 25,33 3 0 26,83 2 30,11 7 0 33,61 3
3 Bortolozzo, Ermanno IT362006 208,70 28,31 7 3 34,81 2 36,26 5 0 38,76 3 27,97 5 0 30,47 2 24,94 1 3 28,44 3 19,82 4 0 21,82 1 24,71 4 0 26,71 1 23,69 8 0 27,69 1

CDP - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Ansaloni, Massimiliano IT2222 140,21 16,81 11 0 22,31 1 21,86 1 0 22,36 1 14,60 2 0 15,60 1 15,22 1 0 15,72 1 19,81 6 0 22,81 1 15,20 1 0 15,70 1 20,21 11 0 25,71 1

ESP - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Sartori, Gilberto IT288328 241,81 35,48 0 0 35,48 1 33,01 2 0 34,01 1 33,55 5 0 36,05 1 26,70 2 3 30,70 1 26,07 3 0 27,57 1 35,06 1 0 35,56 1 35,44 14 0 42,44 1

ESP - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Bonaiuti, Roberto IT817626 167,37 19,37 10 5 29,37 2 29,24 3 0 30,74 4 19,52 0 0 19,52 1 23,35 0 3 26,35 3 16,60 0 0 16,60 1 20,16 3 0 21,66 1 18,13 10 0 23,13 2
2 De zordi, Sabrina IT2151 195,84 22,20 27 0 35,70 3 24,97 1 0 25,47 3 22,25 2 0 23,25 4 20,01 2 0 21,01 1 23,62 0 0 23,62 3 34,70 9 0 39,20 4 26,09 3 0 27,59 3
3 Tinti, Loreno IT489783 199,39 21,44 20 5 36,44 4 23,15 3 0 24,65 2 21,80 1 0 22,30 3 34,84 6 10 47,84 5 19,27 2 0 20,27 2 23,41 4 0 25,41 2 21,98 1 0 22,48 1
4 Battaggia, Marco IT927169 200,01 18,37 12 3 27,37 1 21,60 3 0 23,10 1 14,00 6 3 20,00 2 14,69 1 9 24,19 2 16,53 12 8 30,53 5 19,17 26 13 45,17 5 17,15 25 0 29,65 4
5 Gasparetto, Paolo agostino IT668937 256,22 22,88 28 5 41,88 5 29,87 5 0 32,37 5 27,23 6 3 33,23 5 38,63 0 6 44,63 4 26,92 3 0 28,42 4 27,27 10 0 32,27 3 34,92 17 0 43,42 5
- (DQ) Orselli, Sergio IT242183 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ESP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Vitella, Dario IT1515 164,77 18,06 11 0 23,56 1 26,08 8 0 30,08 2 19,90 3 0 21,40 1 21,06 2 0 22,06 1 15,97 14 0 22,97 2 17,32 5 0 19,82 1 18,88 12 0 24,88 2
2 Matteazzi, Natalino IT198552 180,51 24,58 1 8 33,08 2 29,86 0 0 29,86 1 22,99 0 0 22,99 2 23,63 0 0 23,63 2 16,33 4 0 18,33 1 19,18 10 5 29,18 2 17,44 12 0 23,44 1

ESP - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1 Bacciarelli, Graziano IT1873 149,40 16,53 5 0 19,03 1 21,66 0 0 21,66 2 15,27 3 0 16,77 1 21,73 2 3 25,73 2 16,87 1 10 27,37 2 15,74 8 0 19,74 2 16,10 6 0 19,10 1
2 Molle, Pietro IT2150 149,76 15,26 26 0 28,26 2 20,00 1 0 20,50 1 17,48 1 0 17,98 2 16,51 0 3 19,51 1 21,27 1 0 21,77 1 16,76 3 0 18,26 1 16,48 14 0 23,48 2



ESP - MA
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1-DC Rossi, Stefano IT160870 97,41 13,92 5 0 16,42 1 14,20 4 0 16,20 1 12,52 1 0 13,02 1 11,69 1 0 12,19 1 11,33 0 0 11,33 1 14,89 0 0 14,89 1 12,86 1 0 13,36 1

SSP - UN
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Marangon, Davide XXX2 194,93 23,28 20 0 33,28 1 24,79 4 3 29,79 1 24,21 3 3 28,71 1 20,16 5 0 22,66 1 18,99 5 3 24,49 1 19,47 6 0 22,47 1 29,53 8 0 33,53 1
2 Rigoni, Marco XXX1 316,52 38,06 17 5 51,56 2 27,93 14 3 37,93 2 26,49 7 9 38,99 2 30,84 6 6 39,84 2 25,31 14 8 40,31 2 32,10 12 14 52,10 2 49,29 7 3 55,79 2

SSP - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Zaramella, Fabrizio IT348109 175,99 27,09 3 0 28,59 1 29,12 1 5 34,62 4 20,58 1 0 21,08 1 18,66 1 0 19,16 1 17,20 0 0 17,20 1 21,64 5 3 27,14 2 22,20 12 0 28,20 2
2 Valiera, Andrea IT927843 180,83 25,45 11 0 30,95 3 25,58 2 0 26,58 1 23,96 1 0 24,46 2 23,59 1 5 29,09 3 21,08 2 0 22,08 2 19,77 5 0 22,27 1 25,40 0 0 25,40 1
3 Ronzoni, Alessandro IT910352 208,68 27,83 9 0 32,33 4 25,47 3 0 26,97 2 28,72 0 0 28,72 3 23,46 6 3 29,46 5 21,89 1 5 27,39 4 29,66 1 3 33,16 5 28,65 4 0 30,65 3
4 Malosso, Paolo IT269343 235,64 25,31 16 0 33,31 5 29,01 3 3 33,51 3 30,12 4 3 35,12 6 27,33 3 0 28,83 2 23,60 8 0 27,60 5 26,51 10 0 31,51 4 27,76 36 0 45,76 6
5 Terribile, Valerio IT709101 239,81 27,32 3 0 28,82 2 30,36 13 0 36,86 5 30,14 5 0 32,64 4 30,68 4 5 37,68 6 35,09 4 0 37,09 6 23,79 8 3 30,79 3 31,93 8 0 35,93 4
6 Sita, Fabrizio IT142243 255,91 32,45 13 0 38,95 6 34,77 13 11 52,27 6 26,34 5 5 33,84 5 22,11 8 3 29,11 4 24,57 3 0 26,07 3 36,63 2 0 37,63 6 34,04 8 0 38,04 5

SSP - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1 Miano, Giacomo IT936221 146,47 19,38 9 0 23,88 5 20,00 11 0 25,50 6 17,15 3 0 18,65 1 17,76 4 0 19,76 3 15,75 7 0 19,25 4 16,41 5 0 18,91 2 20,02 1 0 20,52 1
2 Muzzi, Matteo IT497553 148,01 19,59 11 0 25,09 8 20,08 6 0 23,08 1 19,06 0 0 19,06 2 23,07 0 0 23,07 7 16,02 6 0 19,02 3 15,22 3 0 16,72 1 18,47 7 0 21,97 2
3 Testi, Paolo IT607383 158,34 17,80 5 0 20,30 1 24,46 1 0 24,96 4 20,69 1 0 21,19 7 16,71 1 6 23,21 8 16,40 11 0 21,90 10 17,79 7 0 21,29 4 23,49 4 0 25,49 4
4 Buresti, Luca IT276128 171,31 23,30 10 0 28,30 12 22,29 1 3 25,79 7 20,15 1 0 20,65 6 18,33 0 0 18,33 1 18,60 10 5 28,60 14 22,52 3 0 24,02 10 19,12 7 3 25,62 5
5 Terribile, Giancarlo IT9034678 171,45 22,41 3 0 23,91 6 23,86 1 0 24,36 3 22,47 0 0 22,47 8 21,23 0 0 21,23 4 16,06 12 8 30,06 15 19,37 6 0 22,37 7 25,05 4 0 27,05 8
6 Bergonzoni, Massimo IT529619 176,15 21,33 7 0 24,83 7 25,22 8 3 32,22 15 23,26 5 0 25,76 15 22,71 2 0 23,71 9 17,19 3 0 18,69 1 18,00 7 0 21,50 5 23,44 12 0 29,44 13
7 Falsini, Andrea IT127710 177,45 22,73 1 0 23,23 4 23,93 0 0 23,93 2 19,76 1 0 20,26 3 20,73 1 0 21,23 5 23,80 10 8 36,80 21 20,19 3 3 24,69 11 26,31 2 0 27,31 9
8 Salvador, Walter IT200774 182,81 21,01 9 3 28,51 13 22,86 11 0 28,36 10 16,89 7 0 20,39 4 24,08 0 5 29,08 14 15,98 14 8 30,98 17 19,78 3 0 21,28 3 19,71 9 0 24,21 3
9 Vancini, Riccardo IT2271 183,10 21,84 15 0 29,34 14 26,63 5 0 29,13 12 23,33 3 0 24,83 12 26,19 2 0 27,19 11 20,71 2 0 21,71 8 20,79 3 0 22,29 6 26,61 4 0 28,61 11
10 Naldi, Alfonso IT1416 186,07 23,02 0 0 23,02 3 26,95 2 0 27,95 8 21,63 0 3 24,63 11 19,41 1 3 22,91 6 20,19 0 0 20,19 5 25,05 12 3 34,05 20 26,32 14 0 33,32 16
11 Renda, Giovanni carlo IT549062 188,51 21,32 31 0 36,82 20 24,43 9 0 28,93 11 22,63 2 0 23,63 10 21,11 4 3 26,11 10 18,55 4 0 20,55 6 21,21 5 0 23,71 8 24,26 3 3 28,76 12
12 Malagutti, Daniele IT140049 190,80 23,96 5 0 26,46 9 31,26 8 3 38,26 20 23,89 2 3 27,89 17 18,97 0 0 18,97 2 19,04 4 0 21,04 7 21,88 10 5 31,88 17 25,80 1 0 26,30 6
13 Zamuner, Mauro IT261650 205,10 25,73 2 0 26,73 11 30,86 3 3 35,36 18 27,29 1 0 27,79 16 27,70 0 0 27,70 12 26,09 1 0 26,59 12 30,16 2 3 34,16 21 25,77 2 0 26,77 7
14 Martuzzi, Luca IT319668 205,93 23,15 1 3 26,65 10 21,50 7 0 25,00 5 19,53 2 0 20,53 5 18,29 14 8 33,29 19 20,91 15 8 36,41 20 21,43 7 6 30,93 16 27,62 11 0 33,12 15
15 Rossi, Roberto IT2273 205,95 22,40 18 0 31,40 17 25,03 6 0 28,03 9 21,52 2 0 22,52 9 29,16 4 3 34,16 20 20,34 4 5 27,34 13 25,19 5 0 27,69 14 28,81 12 0 34,81 19
16 Romanin, Francesco IT1202 216,74 20,65 2 0 21,65 2 25,42 8 0 29,42 13 11,21 46 29 63,21 23 21,23 5 5 28,73 13 19,24 5 0 21,74 9 19,48 9 0 23,98 9 21,01 14 0 28,01 10
17 Rossi, Franco IT216770 220,24 26,96 12 0 32,96 18 26,92 7 0 30,42 14 26,03 4 3 31,03 20 29,44 0 0 29,44 16 22,40 5 0 24,90 11 24,63 5 6 33,13 18 31,86 13 0 38,36 21
18 Medici, Davide IT732632 227,38 22,57 6 5 30,57 16 29,09 4 3 34,09 16 25,19 1 0 25,69 14 22,08 15 14 43,58 22 21,06 10 8 34,06 18 22,43 6 0 25,43 12 23,96 20 0 33,96 18
19 Albertazzi, Andrea IT120197 229,71 25,28 9 0 29,78 15 34,07 4 0 36,07 19 28,48 2 0 29,48 19 26,01 4 3 31,01 17 36,59 3 0 38,09 22 21,75 4 3 26,75 13 30,03 11 3 38,53 22
20 Resta, Emanuele IT540503 232,89 35,60 7 3 42,10 22 32,32 7 3 38,82 21 24,41 2 0 25,41 13 27,94 3 0 29,44 15 27,70 5 0 30,20 16 30,48 6 0 33,48 19 29,94 7 0 33,44 17
21 Zanardi, Daniele IT277815 259,40 27,23 17 0 35,73 19 31,46 7 0 34,96 17 26,49 5 0 28,99 18 32,65 9 8 45,15 23 35,35 11 8 48,85 23 22,49 7 3 28,99 15 32,23 9 0 36,73 20
22 Corona, Bruno IT233295 285,19 35,00 3 5 41,50 21 42,19 5 3 47,69 22 40,50 0 3 43,50 21 36,38 2 3 40,38 21 29,26 10 0 34,26 19 31,49 3 3 35,99 22 37,87 8 0 41,87 23
23 Oprean, Sebastian IT970964 287,57 22,29 27 8 43,79 23 56,47 13 14 76,97 23 42,29 9 0 46,79 22 22,91 5 6 31,41 18 15,73 6 0 18,73 2 30,33 17 0 38,83 23 27,55 7 0 31,05 14

SSP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1 Carcione, Carlo IT972826 146,26 18,03 10 0 23,03 3 19,81 3 3 24,31 3 20,82 0 0 20,82 3 17,73 1 0 18,23 4 17,87 1 0 18,37 3 20,35 1 0 20,85 4 18,15 5 0 20,65 1
2-MA Dessi, Pietro ignazio IT963923 146,45 21,62 0 0 21,62 2 22,91 1 0 23,41 2 21,26 0 0 21,26 5 16,77 1 0 17,27 1 18,13 0 0 18,13 2 19,76 2 0 20,76 3 23,50 1 0 24,00 5
3 Allegrini, Lorenzo IT513056 151,56 21,36 0 0 21,36 1 23,30 4 0 25,30 8 20,24 1 0 20,74 2 16,66 2 0 17,66 2 18,31 1 0 18,81 4 20,65 9 0 25,15 8 21,04 3 0 22,54 2
4 Cusinatti, Fernando IT2283 165,02 22,59 7 0 26,09 7 22,32 4 0 24,32 4 19,09 2 0 20,09 1 16,50 1 3 20,00 7 13,75 2 0 14,75 1 19,17 14 11 37,17 13 19,10 7 0 22,60 3
5 De biasi, Barbara IT1510 169,70 25,42 5 0 27,92 10 24,14 1 0 24,64 5 21,31 4 0 23,31 6 20,83 0 0 20,83 8 24,32 5 0 26,82 9 18,75 2 0 19,75 1 22,93 7 0 26,43 6
6 Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 171,90 22,61 9 0 27,11 9 20,69 9 0 25,19 7 25,97 1 0 26,47 9 18,01 2 0 19,01 5 18,30 4 0 20,30 7 24,62 2 0 25,62 9 21,20 14 0 28,20 9
7 Matterazzo, Pietro IT980162 172,28 31,21 2 0 32,21 13 25,11 2 0 26,11 10 19,57 3 0 21,07 4 18,13 2 0 19,13 6 18,74 1 0 19,24 5 24,83 6 0 27,83 10 21,69 4 3 26,69 7



Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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8 Ruzzon, Maurizio IT281538 176,80 17,95 13 0 24,45 5 21,69 7 0 25,19 6 18,17 2 10 29,17 13 16,40 3 0 17,90 3 21,67 3 5 28,17 10 18,17 7 0 21,67 5 19,75 15 3 30,25 12
9 Marchetti, Marco IT412046 183,46 18,59 17 0 27,09 8 23,57 4 0 25,57 9 24,36 0 3 27,36 10 22,94 1 3 26,44 10 21,75 4 0 23,75 8 20,06 7 6 29,56 11 19,69 2 3 23,69 4
10 Colonna, Valerio IT673187 191,31 19,74 11 0 25,24 6 25,16 6 0 28,16 12 23,79 4 0 25,79 8 23,54 1 3 27,04 13 19,80 0 0 19,80 6 18,17 18 8 35,17 12 27,11 6 0 30,11 11
11 Canella, Davide IT1905 191,99 20,33 7 0 23,83 4 26,45 0 0 26,45 11 28,41 1 0 28,91 12 21,96 0 5 26,96 12 22,52 3 10 34,02 11 19,47 1 0 19,97 2 23,85 10 3 31,85 13
12 Casari, Maurizio IT2027 192,99 21,35 11 5 31,85 12 20,89 3 0 22,39 1 20,29 4 6 28,29 11 26,23 1 0 26,73 11 20,80 11 8 34,30 12 21,57 2 0 22,57 6 21,86 10 0 26,86 8
13 De franceschi, Marco IT2187 197,76 21,53 7 3 28,03 11 24,78 9 0 29,28 13 20,28 5 3 25,78 7 22,92 0 3 25,92 9 26,97 5 5 34,47 13 22,99 3 0 24,49 7 28,79 2 0 29,79 10

SSP - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1 Cavallini, Riccardo IT1901 139,42 18,54 0 5 23,54 1 17,37 1 0 17,87 1 15,70 7 0 19,20 2 17,72 1 0 18,22 2 14,53 1 0 15,03 1 17,89 3 0 19,39 2 20,67 11 0 26,17 2
2 Aleotti, Andrea IT521158 140,37 15,20 26 3 31,20 3 19,99 4 0 21,99 2 16,29 5 0 18,79 1 14,35 3 0 15,85 1 17,34 0 0 17,34 2 16,52 3 0 18,02 1 16,18 2 0 17,18 1
3 Fergnani, Giacomo IT2221 164,85 17,54 11 3 26,04 2 19,38 6 0 22,38 3 18,51 2 5 24,51 3 16,70 4 0 18,70 3 18,65 5 0 21,15 3 17,79 7 0 21,29 3 20,28 21 0 30,78 3

SSP - MA
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1-DC Bragagnolo, Max IT894813 99,92 13,20 7 3 19,70 3 14,54 2 0 15,54 1 13,88 1 0 14,38 1 8,43 0 0 8,43 1 12,14 1 0 12,64 1 13,56 1 0 14,06 2 12,17 0 3 15,17 1
2 Pavan bernacchi, Filippo IT340382 113,55 14,97 1 0 15,47 1 16,08 1 0 16,58 2 14,60 6 0 17,60 2 12,88 3 0 14,38 2 11,66 0 3 14,66 3 15,28 3 0 16,78 3 16,08 4 0 18,08 4
3 Trioli, Paolo IT0050 123,94 14,70 11 3 23,20 5 20,37 1 0 20,87 5 16,77 2 0 17,77 3 15,52 1 0 16,02 3 12,59 5 0 15,09 4 13,64 0 0 13,64 1 16,85 1 0 17,35 3
4 Longoni, Alberto IT0280 136,24 15,38 6 0 18,38 2 18,54 2 0 19,54 3 22,63 0 0 22,63 5 17,05 1 0 17,55 4 13,60 1 0 14,10 2 16,53 2 0 17,53 4 22,01 3 3 26,51 5
5 Giancane, Giovanni IT0248 142,62 20,77 0 0 20,77 4 16,05 1 3 19,55 4 14,85 6 3 20,85 4 15,81 0 3 18,81 5 16,57 10 5 26,57 5 15,62 7 0 19,12 5 15,45 3 0 16,95 2

REV - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1-DC Sandri, Claudio IT2138 258,43 32,35 12 5 43,35 1 41,54 0 0 41,54 1 33,33 1 0 33,83 1 32,00 1 0 32,50 1 21,34 17 13 42,84 1 29,81 6 0 32,81 1 26,56 10 0 31,56 1

CCP - NV
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1 Calzolari, Eros IT961835 196,76 20,20 0 0 20,20 1 21,54 9 0 26,04 1 21,65 11 3 30,15 2 22,91 6 0 25,91 1 17,27 21 5 32,77 2 28,21 7 0 31,71 2 18,98 22 0 29,98 1
2 Barillà, Samuele IT333169 238,43 23,36 31 5 43,86 3 33,98 4 0 35,98 2 26,73 1 0 27,23 1 27,36 0 0 27,36 2 34,15 5 0 36,65 3 24,58 8 0 28,58 1 29,27 19 0 38,77 3
3 Carullo, Mirko IT236289 259,70 21,81 7 0 25,31 2 36,59 9 13 54,09 3 29,79 2 0 30,79 3 43,02 1 11 54,52 3 22,75 3 0 24,25 1 25,66 16 3 36,66 3 27,58 13 0 34,08 2

CCP - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1 Mantegazzini, Carlo IT423064 213,99 23,89 13 0 30,39 1 40,20 3 0 41,70 1 24,43 2 3 28,43 1 22,75 0 0 22,75 1 24,28 7 0 27,78 1 30,99 4 0 32,99 1 28,45 3 0 29,95 1

CCP - SS
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
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1 Casaroli, Alberto IT988465 139,03 17,75 0 0 17,75 1 22,42 2 0 23,42 1 17,44 1 0 17,94 1 15,82 2 0 16,82 1 20,22 2 0 21,22 1 16,40 3 0 17,90 1 18,98 4 3 23,98 2
2 Semisa, Stefano IT553445 173,32 19,40 2 0 20,40 2 26,26 1 0 26,76 2 24,64 5 0 27,14 2 19,03 1 0 19,53 2 14,16 16 13 35,16 2 20,79 7 0 24,29 2 19,04 2 0 20,04 1

CCP - EX
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Covre, Rudy IT1902 113,07 15,05 5 0 17,55 1 17,79 1 0 18,29 1 15,93 1 0 16,43 1 13,82 1 0 14,32 1 13,78 1 0 14,28 1 15,57 2 0 16,57 1 15,13 1 0 15,63 1
2 Varoutsas, George IT1468 156,89 26,65 5 0 29,15 2 23,86 1 0 24,36 2 19,34 2 0 20,34 2 17,98 0 0 17,98 2 15,15 11 5 25,65 2 18,32 0 0 18,32 2 18,09 6 0 21,09 2



BUG - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC De martini, Paola IT647806 273,99 31,91 6 0 34,91 1 38,21 1 5 43,71 1 35,36 1 0 35,86 1 39,98 0 0 39,98 1 38,43 2 0 39,43 1 39,23 4 0 41,23 1 35,37 7 0 38,87 1

NFC - MM
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1-DC Farnetani, Marco IT330719 171,56 20,46 20 0 30,46 1 26,75 3 0 28,25 1 20,02 2 0 21,02 1 17,33 0 0 17,33 1 14,41 6 0 17,41 1 19,56 7 0 23,06 1 20,53 21 3 34,03 1

Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Pavan bernacchi, Filippo IT340382 113,55 14,97 1 0 15,47 1 16,08 1 0 16,58 2 14,60 6 0 17,60 2 12,88 3 0 14,38 2 11,66 0 3 14,66 3 15,28 3 0 16,78 3 16,08 4 0 18,08 4

Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Bragagnolo, Max IT894813 99,92 13,20 7 3 19,70 3 14,54 2 0 15,54 1 13,88 1 0 14,38 1 8,43 0 0 8,43 1 12,14 1 0 12,64 1 13,56 1 0 14,06 2 12,17 0 3 15,17 1

Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Rossi, Stefano IT160870 97,41 13,92 5 0 16,42 1 14,20 4 0 16,20 1 12,52 1 0 13,02 1 11,69 1 0 12,19 1 11,33 0 0 11,33 1 14,89 0 0 14,89 1 12,86 1 0 13,36 1

Stage 4 Virus Letale Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Bragagnolo, Max IT894813 99,92 13,20 7 3 19,70 3 14,54 2 0 15,54 1 13,88 1 0 14,38 1 8,43 0 0 8,43 1 12,14 1 0 12,64 1 13,56 1 0 14,06 2 12,17 0 3 15,17 1

Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Rossi, Stefano IT160870 97,41 13,92 5 0 16,42 1 14,20 4 0 16,20 1 12,52 1 0 13,02 1 11,69 1 0 12,19 1 11,33 0 0 11,33 1 14,89 0 0 14,89 1 12,86 1 0 13,36 1

Stage 6 L'auto No Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Trioli, Paolo IT0050 123,94 14,70 11 3 23,20 5 20,37 1 0 20,87 5 16,77 2 0 17,77 3 15,52 1 0 16,02 3 12,59 5 0 15,09 4 13,64 0 0 13,64 1 16,85 1 0 17,35 3

Stage 7 Standard  Winner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Rossi, Stefano IT160870 97,41 13,92 5 0 16,42 1 14,20 4 0 16,20 1 12,52 1 0 13,02 1 11,69 1 0 12,19 1 11,33 0 0 11,33 1 14,89 0 0 14,89 1 12,86 1 0 13,36 1



16 October 2016 Match
10/16/2016

Match Results by Special Category

Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Pavan bernacchi, Filippo SSP 113,55 14,97 1 0 15,47 1 16,08 1 0 16,58 1 14,60 6 0 17,60 2 12,88 3 0 14,38 1 11,66 0 3 14,66 1 15,28 3 0 16,78 2 16,08 4 0 18,08 3
2 Trioli, Paolo SSP 123,94 14,70 11 3 23,20 5 20,37 1 0 20,87 5 16,77 2 0 17,77 3 15,52 1 0 16,02 2 12,59 5 0 15,09 4 13,64 0 0 13,64 1 16,85 1 0 17,35 2
3 Cavallini, Riccardo SSP 139,42 18,54 0 5 23,54 6 17,37 1 0 17,87 2 15,70 7 0 19,20 5 17,72 1 0 18,22 5 14,53 1 0 15,03 3 17,89 3 0 19,39 6 20,67 11 0 26,17 12
4 Giancane, Giovanni SSP 142,62 20,77 0 0 20,77 3 16,05 1 3 19,55 3 14,85 6 3 20,85 11 15,81 0 3 18,81 7 16,57 10 5 26,57 15 15,62 7 0 19,12 5 15,45 3 0 16,95 1
5 Bacciarelli, Graziano ESP 149,40 16,53 5 0 19,03 2 21,66 0 0 21,66 6 15,27 3 0 16,77 1 21,73 2 3 25,73 16 16,87 1 10 27,37 17 15,74 8 0 19,74 7 16,10 6 0 19,10 4
6 Molle, Pietro ESP 149,76 15,26 26 0 28,26 13 20,00 1 0 20,50 4 17,48 1 0 17,98 4 16,51 0 3 19,51 12 21,27 1 0 21,77 13 16,76 3 0 18,26 3 16,48 14 0 23,48 10
7 Allegrini, Lorenzo SSP 151,56 21,36 0 0 21,36 4 23,30 4 0 25,30 10 20,24 1 0 20,74 10 16,66 2 0 17,66 3 18,31 1 0 18,81 8 20,65 9 0 25,15 12 21,04 3 0 22,54 6
8 Varoutsas, George CCP 156,89 26,65 5 0 29,15 16 23,86 1 0 24,36 8 19,34 2 0 20,34 8 17,98 0 0 17,98 4 15,15 11 5 25,65 14 18,32 0 0 18,32 4 18,09 6 0 21,09 5
9 Cusinatti, Fernando SSP 165,02 22,59 7 0 26,09 9 22,32 4 0 24,32 7 19,09 2 0 20,09 7 16,50 1 3 20,00 13 13,75 2 0 14,75 2 19,17 14 11 37,17 26 19,10 7 0 22,60 7
10 Bonaiuti, Roberto ESP 167,37 19,37 10 5 29,37 17 29,24 3 0 30,74 18 19,52 0 0 19,52 6 23,35 0 3 26,35 18 16,60 0 0 16,60 5 20,16 3 0 21,66 9 18,13 10 0 23,13 8
11 Buresti, Luca SSP 171,31 23,30 10 0 28,30 14 22,29 1 3 25,79 11 20,15 1 0 20,65 9 18,33 0 0 18,33 6 18,60 10 5 28,60 22 22,52 3 0 24,02 10 19,12 7 3 25,62 11
12 Vincenzi, Stefano SSP 171,90 22,61 9 0 27,11 11 20,69 9 0 25,19 9 25,97 1 0 26,47 18 18,01 2 0 19,01 9 18,30 4 0 20,30 11 24,62 2 0 25,62 13 21,20 14 0 28,20 15
13 Matterazzo, Pietro SSP 172,28 31,21 2 0 32,21 20 25,11 2 0 26,11 12 19,57 3 0 21,07 12 18,13 2 0 19,13 10 18,74 1 0 19,24 9 24,83 6 0 27,83 16 21,69 4 3 26,69 14
14 Zaramella, Fabrizio SSP 175,99 27,09 3 0 28,59 15 29,12 1 5 34,62 22 20,58 1 0 21,08 13 18,66 1 0 19,16 11 17,20 0 0 17,20 6 21,64 5 3 27,14 14 22,20 12 0 28,20 16
15 Matteazzi, Natalino ESP 180,51 24,58 1 8 33,08 22 29,86 0 0 29,86 17 22,99 0 0 22,99 15 23,63 0 0 23,63 15 16,33 4 0 18,33 7 19,18 10 5 29,18 17 17,44 12 0 23,44 9
16 Malagutti, Daniele SSP 190,80 23,96 5 0 26,46 10 31,26 8 3 38,26 24 23,89 2 3 27,89 19 18,97 0 0 18,97 8 19,04 4 0 21,04 12 21,88 10 5 31,88 19 25,80 1 0 26,30 13
17 Colonna, Valerio SSP 191,31 19,74 11 0 25,24 8 25,16 6 0 28,16 15 23,79 4 0 25,79 17 23,54 1 3 27,04 20 19,80 0 0 19,80 10 18,17 18 8 35,17 24 27,11 6 0 30,11 20
18 Canella, Davide SSP 191,99 20,33 7 0 23,83 7 26,45 0 0 26,45 13 28,41 1 0 28,91 22 21,96 0 5 26,96 19 22,52 3 10 34,02 25 19,47 1 0 19,97 8 23,85 10 3 31,85 22
19 De franceschi, Marco SSP 197,76 21,53 7 3 28,03 12 24,78 9 0 29,28 16 20,28 5 3 25,78 16 22,92 0 3 25,92 17 26,97 5 5 34,47 26 22,99 3 0 24,49 11 28,79 2 0 29,79 18
20 Rossi, Roberto SSP 205,95 22,40 18 0 31,40 19 25,03 6 0 28,03 14 21,52 2 0 22,52 14 29,16 4 3 34,16 26 20,34 4 5 27,34 16 25,19 5 0 27,69 15 28,81 12 0 34,81 23
21 Mantegazzini, Carlo CCP 213,99 23,89 13 0 30,39 18 40,20 3 0 41,70 28 24,43 2 3 28,43 20 22,75 0 0 22,75 14 24,28 7 0 27,78 20 30,99 4 0 32,99 22 28,45 3 0 29,95 19
22 Malosso, Paolo SSP 235,64 25,31 16 0 33,31 23 29,01 3 3 33,51 20 30,12 4 3 35,12 27 27,33 3 0 28,83 21 23,60 8 0 27,60 19 26,51 10 0 31,51 18 27,76 36 0 45,76 28
23 Giacompol, Alberto CDP 241,79 23,29 13 3 32,79 21 30,66 11 0 36,16 23 28,19 1 0 28,69 21 27,41 3 3 31,91 24 22,59 14 0 29,59 23 25,47 15 5 37,97 27 29,18 31 0 44,68 27
24 Sartori, Gilberto ESP 241,81 35,48 0 0 35,48 24 33,01 2 0 34,01 21 33,55 5 0 36,05 28 26,70 2 3 30,70 22 26,07 3 0 27,57 18 35,06 1 0 35,56 25 35,44 14 0 42,44 24
25 Bertato, Enrico CDP 247,49 23,14 30 9 47,14 28 34,93 10 0 39,93 25 26,88 1 3 30,38 24 30,02 3 0 31,52 23 19,47 17 8 35,97 27 27,50 12 0 33,50 23 22,05 14 0 29,05 17
26 Gasparetto, Paolo agostino ESP 256,22 22,88 28 5 41,88 26 29,87 5 0 32,37 19 27,23 6 3 33,23 25 38,63 0 6 44,63 27 26,92 3 0 28,42 21 27,27 10 0 32,27 20 34,92 17 0 43,42 25
27 Sandri, Claudio REV 258,43 32,35 12 5 43,35 27 41,54 0 0 41,54 27 33,33 1 0 33,83 26 32,00 1 0 32,50 25 21,34 17 13 42,84 28 29,81 6 0 32,81 21 26,56 10 0 31,56 21
28 Perini, Paolo CDP 280,64 32,73 11 3 41,23 25 36,69 8 0 40,69 26 27,97 3 0 29,47 23 38,26 7 8 49,76 28 29,19 7 0 32,69 24 37,43 10 0 42,43 28 31,37 26 0 44,37 26

Lady
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 De biasi, Barbara SSP 169,70 25,42 5 0 27,92 1 24,14 1 0 24,64 1 21,31 4 0 23,31 2 20,83 0 0 20,83 1 24,32 5 0 26,82 2 18,75 2 0 19,75 1 22,93 7 0 26,43 1
2 De zordi, Sabrina ESP 195,84 22,20 27 0 35,70 3 24,97 1 0 25,47 2 22,25 2 0 23,25 1 20,01 2 0 21,01 2 23,62 0 0 23,62 1 34,70 9 0 39,20 2 26,09 3 0 27,59 2
3 De martini, Paola BUG 273,99 31,91 6 0 34,91 2 38,21 1 5 43,71 3 35,36 1 0 35,86 3 39,98 0 0 39,98 3 38,43 2 0 39,43 3 39,23 4 0 41,23 3 35,37 7 0 38,87 3

Military
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Covre, Rudy CCP 113,07 15,05 5 0 17,55 1 17,79 1 0 18,29 1 15,93 1 0 16,43 1 13,82 1 0 14,32 1 13,78 1 0 14,28 1 15,57 2 0 16,57 1 15,13 1 0 15,63 1
2 Carcione, Carlo SSP 146,26 18,03 10 0 23,03 3 19,81 3 3 24,31 3 20,82 0 0 20,82 2 17,73 1 0 18,23 3 17,87 1 0 18,37 3 20,35 1 0 20,85 3 18,15 5 0 20,65 2
3 Dessi, Pietro ignazio SSP 146,45 21,62 0 0 21,62 2 22,91 1 0 23,41 2 21,26 0 0 21,26 3 16,77 1 0 17,27 2 18,13 0 0 18,13 2 19,76 2 0 20,76 2 23,50 1 0 24,00 3
4 Resta, Emanuele SSP 232,89 35,60 7 3 42,10 4 32,32 7 3 38,82 5 24,41 2 0 25,41 4 27,94 3 0 29,44 4 27,70 5 0 30,20 4 30,48 6 0 33,48 4 29,94 7 0 33,44 4
5 Rigoni, Marco SSP 316,52 38,06 17 5 51,56 5 27,93 14 3 37,93 4 26,49 7 9 38,99 5 30,84 6 6 39,84 5 25,31 14 8 40,31 5 32,10 12 14 52,10 5 49,29 7 3 55,79 5



Distinguished Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Tinti, Loreno ESP 199,39 21,44 20 5 36,44 2 23,15 3 0 24,65 1 21,80 1 0 22,30 1 34,84 6 10 47,84 3 19,27 2 0 20,27 1 23,41 4 0 25,41 1 21,98 1 0 22,48 1
2 Rossi, Franco SSP 220,24 26,96 12 0 32,96 1 26,92 7 0 30,42 2 26,03 4 3 31,03 2 29,44 0 0 29,44 1 22,40 5 0 24,90 2 24,63 5 6 33,13 2 31,86 13 0 38,36 2
3 Corona, Bruno SSP 285,19 35,00 3 5 41,50 3 42,19 5 3 47,69 3 40,50 0 3 43,50 3 36,38 2 3 40,38 2 29,26 10 0 34,26 3 31,49 3 3 35,99 3 37,87 8 0 41,87 3

Law Enforcement
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Casari, Maurizio SSP 192,99 21,35 11 5 31,85 2 20,89 3 0 22,39 1 20,29 4 6 28,29 1 26,23 1 0 26,73 1 20,80 11 8 34,30 2 21,57 2 0 22,57 1 21,86 10 0 26,86 1
2 Romanin, Francesco SSP 216,74 20,65 2 0 21,65 1 25,42 8 0 29,42 2 11,21 46 29 63,21 2 21,23 5 5 28,73 2 19,24 5 0 21,74 1 19,48 9 0 23,98 2 21,01 14 0 28,01 2



16 October 2016 Match
10/16/2016

Match Results Most Accurate

Most Accurate
Shooter Final Stage 1 Evitare Il Rapimento Stage 2  Testimoni Di Nozze Stage 3 Pericolo In Ufficio Stage 4 Virus Letale Stage 5 Assalto Al Magazzino Stage 6 L'auto No Stage 7 Standard 
Final Name Number Time PD Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank
1 Dessi, Pietro ignazio IT963923 146,45 5 21,62 0 0 21,62 13 22,91 1 0 23,41 17 21,26 0 0 21,26 29 16,77 1 0 17,27 9 18,13 0 0 18,13 13 19,76 2 0 20,76 20 23,50 1 0 24,00 22
2 Zamuner, Mauro IT261650 205,10 11 25,73 2 0 26,73 34 30,86 3 3 35,36 64 27,29 1 0 27,79 53 27,70 0 0 27,70 54 26,09 1 0 26,59 48 30,16 2 3 34,16 68 25,77 2 0 26,77 34
3 Bragagnolo, Max IT894813 99,92 12 13,20 7 3 19,70 7 14,54 2 0 15,54 1 13,88 1 0 14,38 2 8,43 0 0 8,43 1 12,14 1 0 12,64 2 13,56 1 0 14,06 2 12,17 0 3 15,17 2
4 Covre, Rudy IT1902 113,07 12 15,05 5 0 17,55 3 17,79 1 0 18,29 5 15,93 1 0 16,43 4 13,82 1 0 14,32 3 13,78 1 0 14,28 4 15,57 2 0 16,57 5 15,13 1 0 15,63 3
5 Rossi, Stefano IT160870 97,41 12 13,92 5 0 16,42 2 14,20 4 0 16,20 2 12,52 1 0 13,02 1 11,69 1 0 12,19 2 11,33 0 0 11,33 1 14,89 0 0 14,89 3 12,86 1 0 13,36 1
6 Casaroli, Alberto IT988465 139,03 14 17,75 0 0 17,75 4 22,42 2 0 23,42 18 17,44 1 0 17,94 8 15,82 2 0 16,82 8 20,22 2 0 21,22 29 16,40 3 0 17,90 9 18,98 4 3 23,98 21
7 Longoni, Alberto IT0280 136,24 15 15,38 6 0 18,38 5 18,54 2 0 19,54 6 22,63 0 0 22,63 34 17,05 1 0 17,55 11 13,60 1 0 14,10 3 16,53 2 0 17,53 8 22,01 3 3 26,51 32
8 Giannuzzi, Domenico IT1413 200,61 16 36,30 0 0 36,30 70 27,71 0 0 27,71 41 26,36 1 0 26,86 49 23,40 1 0 23,90 41 23,16 2 0 24,16 40 30,21 1 0 30,71 54 25,47 11 0 30,97 56
9 Falsini, Andrea IT127710 177,45 18 22,73 1 0 23,23 19 23,93 0 0 23,93 19 19,76 1 0 20,26 17 20,73 1 0 21,23 31 23,80 10 8 36,80 77 20,19 3 3 24,69 39 26,31 2 0 27,31 37
10 Pavan bernacchi, Filippo IT340382 113,55 18 14,97 1 0 15,47 1 16,08 1 0 16,58 3 14,60 6 0 17,60 6 12,88 3 0 14,38 4 11,66 0 3 14,66 5 15,28 3 0 16,78 7 16,08 4 0 18,08 7
11 Allegrini, Lorenzo IT513056 151,56 20 21,36 0 0 21,36 12 23,30 4 0 25,30 30 20,24 1 0 20,74 22 16,66 2 0 17,66 12 18,31 1 0 18,81 18 20,65 9 0 25,15 40 21,04 3 0 22,54 15
12 Balzarotti, Marco IT2145 203,17 20 28,47 6 0 31,47 55 27,18 2 0 28,18 45 32,93 1 0 33,43 73 23,53 0 0 23,53 38 25,62 1 0 26,12 46 25,33 3 0 26,83 46 30,11 7 0 33,61 65
13 Matterazzo, Pietro IT980162 172,28 20 31,21 2 0 32,21 57 25,11 2 0 26,11 36 19,57 3 0 21,07 26 18,13 2 0 19,13 22 18,74 1 0 19,24 20 24,83 6 0 27,83 49 21,69 4 3 26,69 33
14 Carcione, Carlo IT972826 146,26 21 18,03 10 0 23,03 17 19,81 3 3 24,31 20 20,82 0 0 20,82 23 17,73 1 0 18,23 16 17,87 1 0 18,37 15 20,35 1 0 20,85 21 18,15 5 0 20,65 11
15 Trioli, Paolo IT0050 123,94 21 14,70 11 3 23,20 18 20,37 1 0 20,87 9 16,77 2 0 17,77 7 15,52 1 0 16,02 7 12,59 5 0 15,09 8 13,64 0 0 13,64 1 16,85 1 0 17,35 6
16 De biasi, Barbara IT1510 169,70 24 25,42 5 0 27,92 38 24,14 1 0 24,64 24 21,31 4 0 23,31 37 20,83 0 0 20,83 28 24,32 5 0 26,82 49 18,75 2 0 19,75 17 22,93 7 0 26,43 31
17 Terribile, Giancarlo IT9034678 171,45 26 22,41 3 0 23,91 24 23,86 1 0 24,36 22 22,47 0 0 22,47 32 21,23 0 0 21,23 30 16,06 12 8 30,06 62 19,37 6 0 22,37 30 25,05 4 0 27,05 36
18 Giancane, Giovanni IT0248 142,62 27 20,77 0 0 20,77 11 16,05 1 3 19,55 7 14,85 6 3 20,85 24 15,81 0 3 18,81 19 16,57 10 5 26,57 47 15,62 7 0 19,12 14 15,45 3 0 16,95 4
19 Sartori, Gilberto IT288328 241,81 27 35,48 0 0 35,48 66 33,01 2 0 34,01 60 33,55 5 0 36,05 78 26,70 2 3 30,70 64 26,07 3 0 27,57 54 35,06 1 0 35,56 71 35,44 14 0 42,44 79
20 Naldi, Alfonso IT1416 186,07 29 23,02 0 0 23,02 16 26,95 2 0 27,95 42 21,63 0 3 24,63 41 19,41 1 3 22,91 35 20,19 0 0 20,19 23 25,05 12 3 34,05 67 26,32 14 0 33,32 62
21 Malagutti, Daniele IT140049 190,80 30 23,96 5 0 26,46 32 31,26 8 3 38,26 71 23,89 2 3 27,89 54 18,97 0 0 18,97 20 19,04 4 0 21,04 27 21,88 10 5 31,88 59 25,80 1 0 26,30 30
22 Sbrogio, Andrea IT681888 237,09 30 30,35 11 0 35,85 69 37,96 6 0 40,96 76 32,97 0 0 32,97 71 26,78 1 6 33,28 70 26,99 1 0 27,49 53 27,37 8 3 34,37 69 30,67 3 0 32,17 60
23 Testi, Paolo IT607383 158,34 30 17,80 5 0 20,30 9 24,46 1 0 24,96 26 20,69 1 0 21,19 28 16,71 1 6 23,21 37 16,40 11 0 21,90 34 17,79 7 0 21,29 23 23,49 4 0 25,49 26
24 Buresti, Luca IT276128 171,31 32 23,30 10 0 28,30 41 22,29 1 3 25,79 34 20,15 1 0 20,65 21 18,33 0 0 18,33 17 18,60 10 5 28,60 60 22,52 3 0 24,02 36 19,12 7 3 25,62 27
25 Mantegazzini, Carlo IT423064 213,99 32 23,89 13 0 30,39 49 40,20 3 0 41,70 78 24,43 2 3 28,43 56 22,75 0 0 22,75 34 24,28 7 0 27,78 56 30,99 4 0 32,99 62 28,45 3 0 29,95 50
26 Ansaloni, Massimiliano IT2222 140,21 33 16,81 11 0 22,31 15 21,86 1 0 22,36 12 14,60 2 0 15,60 3 15,22 1 0 15,72 5 19,81 6 0 22,81 36 15,20 1 0 15,70 4 20,21 11 0 25,71 28
27 Muzzi, Matteo IT497553 148,01 33 19,59 11 0 25,09 27 20,08 6 0 23,08 15 19,06 0 0 19,06 12 23,07 0 0 23,07 36 16,02 6 0 19,02 19 15,22 3 0 16,72 6 18,47 7 0 21,97 13
28 Bortolozzo, Ermanno IT362006 208,70 34 28,31 7 3 34,81 64 36,26 5 0 38,76 72 27,97 5 0 30,47 67 24,94 1 3 28,44 55 19,82 4 0 21,82 33 24,71 4 0 26,71 44 23,69 8 0 27,69 39
29 Vancini, Riccardo IT2271 183,10 34 21,84 15 0 29,34 46 26,63 5 0 29,13 49 23,33 3 0 24,83 42 26,19 2 0 27,19 52 20,71 2 0 21,71 30 20,79 3 0 22,29 29 26,61 4 0 28,61 43
30 Marchetti, Marco IT412046 183,46 35 18,59 17 0 27,09 35 23,57 4 0 25,57 33 24,36 0 3 27,36 52 22,94 1 3 26,44 48 21,75 4 0 23,75 39 20,06 7 6 29,56 53 19,69 2 3 23,69 20
31 Albertazzi, Andrea IT120197 229,71 37 25,28 9 0 29,78 48 34,07 4 0 36,07 66 28,48 2 0 29,48 64 26,01 4 3 31,01 65 36,59 3 0 38,09 79 21,75 4 3 26,75 45 30,03 11 3 38,53 74
32 Cusinatti, Fernando IT2283 165,02 37 22,59 7 0 26,09 31 22,32 4 0 24,32 21 19,09 2 0 20,09 16 16,50 1 3 20,00 27 13,75 2 0 14,75 6 19,17 14 11 37,17 74 19,10 7 0 22,60 16
33 Resta, Emanuele IT540503 232,89 37 35,60 7 3 42,10 77 32,32 7 3 38,82 73 24,41 2 0 25,41 43 27,94 3 0 29,44 61 27,70 5 0 30,20 63 30,48 6 0 33,48 65 29,94 7 0 33,44 63
34 Miano, Giacomo IT936221 146,47 40 19,38 9 0 23,88 23 20,00 11 0 25,50 32 17,15 3 0 18,65 10 17,76 4 0 19,76 26 15,75 7 0 19,25 21 16,41 5 0 18,91 13 20,02 1 0 20,52 10
35 Vincenzi, Stefano IT853267 171,90 41 22,61 9 0 27,11 36 20,69 9 0 25,19 29 25,97 1 0 26,47 48 18,01 2 0 19,01 21 18,30 4 0 20,30 25 24,62 2 0 25,62 43 21,20 14 0 28,20 41
36 Aleotti, Andrea IT521158 140,37 43 15,20 26 3 31,20 53 19,99 4 0 21,99 11 16,29 5 0 18,79 11 14,35 3 0 15,85 6 17,34 0 0 17,34 11 16,52 3 0 18,02 10 16,18 2 0 17,18 5
37 Bergonzoni, Massimo IT529619 176,15 44 21,33 7 0 24,83 26 25,22 8 3 32,22 57 23,26 5 0 25,76 45 22,71 2 0 23,71 40 17,19 3 0 18,69 16 18,00 7 0 21,50 25 23,44 12 0 29,44 46
38 De zordi, Sabrina IT2151 195,84 44 22,20 27 0 35,70 67 24,97 1 0 25,47 31 22,25 2 0 23,25 36 20,01 2 0 21,01 29 23,62 0 0 23,62 38 34,70 9 0 39,20 79 26,09 3 0 27,59 38
39 Colonna, Valerio IT673187 191,31 46 19,74 11 0 25,24 28 25,16 6 0 28,16 44 23,79 4 0 25,79 47 23,54 1 3 27,04 51 19,80 0 0 19,80 22 18,17 18 8 35,17 70 27,11 6 0 30,11 52
40 Molle, Pietro IT2150 149,76 46 15,26 26 0 28,26 40 20,00 1 0 20,50 8 17,48 1 0 17,98 9 16,51 0 3 19,51 24 21,27 1 0 21,77 32 16,76 3 0 18,26 11 16,48 14 0 23,48 19
41 Rossi, Franco IT216770 220,24 46 26,96 12 0 32,96 60 26,92 7 0 30,42 55 26,03 4 3 31,03 69 29,44 0 0 29,44 62 22,40 5 0 24,90 43 24,63 5 6 33,13 63 31,86 13 0 38,36 73
42 Marangon, Davide XXX2 194,93 51 23,28 20 0 33,28 62 24,79 4 3 29,79 52 24,21 3 3 28,71 58 20,16 5 0 22,66 33 18,99 5 3 24,49 42 19,47 6 0 22,47 31 29,53 8 0 33,53 64
43 Vitella, Dario IT1515 164,77 55 18,06 11 0 23,56 21 26,08 8 0 30,08 54 19,90 3 0 21,40 30 21,06 2 0 22,06 32 15,97 14 0 22,97 37 17,32 5 0 19,82 18 18,88 12 0 24,88 24
44 Martuzzi, Luca IT319668 205,93 57 23,15 1 3 26,65 33 21,50 7 0 25,00 27 19,53 2 0 20,53 20 18,29 14 8 33,29 71 20,91 15 8 36,41 75 21,43 7 6 30,93 56 27,62 11 0 33,12 61
45 Renda, Giovanni carlo IT549062 188,51 58 21,32 31 0 36,82 72 24,43 9 0 28,93 48 22,63 2 0 23,63 38 21,11 4 3 26,11 46 18,55 4 0 20,55 26 21,21 5 0 23,71 34 24,26 3 3 28,76 44
46 Farnetani, Marco IT330719 171,56 59 20,46 20 0 30,46 50 26,75 3 0 28,25 46 20,02 2 0 21,02 25 17,33 0 0 17,33 10 14,41 6 0 17,41 12 19,56 7 0 23,06 33 20,53 21 3 34,03 67
47 Zanardi, Daniele IT277815 259,40 65 27,23 17 0 35,73 68 31,46 7 0 34,96 63 26,49 5 0 28,99 61 32,65 9 8 45,15 81 35,35 11 8 48,85 84 22,49 7 3 28,99 51 32,23 9 0 36,73 71
48 Barillà, Samuele IT333169 238,43 68 23,36 31 5 43,86 80 33,98 4 0 35,98 65 26,73 1 0 27,23 51 27,36 0 0 27,36 53 34,15 5 0 36,65 76 24,58 8 0 28,58 50 29,27 19 0 38,77 75
49 Gasparetto, Paolo agostino IT668937 256,22 69 22,88 28 5 41,88 76 29,87 5 0 32,37 58 27,23 6 3 33,23 72 38,63 0 6 44,63 80 26,92 3 0 28,42 59 27,27 10 0 32,27 60 34,92 17 0 43,42 80
50 Calzolari, Eros IT961835 196,76 76 20,20 0 0 20,20 8 21,54 9 0 26,04 35 21,65 11 3 30,15 65 22,91 6 0 25,91 44 17,27 21 5 32,77 67 28,21 7 0 31,71 58 18,98 22 0 29,98 51
51 Malosso, Paolo IT269343 235,64 80 25,31 16 0 33,31 63 29,01 3 3 33,51 59 30,12 4 3 35,12 76 27,33 3 0 28,83 57 23,60 8 0 27,60 55 26,51 10 0 31,51 57 27,76 36 0 45,76 83
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52 Tonazzi, Vittorio IT492491 271,64 80 28,57 29 3 46,07 82 35,07 4 0 37,07 69 35,16 5 0 37,66 79 37,93 2 3 41,93 78 26,76 3 0 28,26 58 24,69 18 8 41,69 81 29,46 19 0 38,96 77
53 Battaggia, Marco IT927169 200,01 85 18,37 12 3 27,37 37 21,60 3 0 23,10 16 14,00 6 3 20,00 15 14,69 1 9 24,19 42 16,53 12 8 30,53 64 19,17 26 13 45,17 83 17,15 25 0 29,65 47
54 Bertato, Enrico IT704694 247,49 87 23,14 30 9 47,14 83 34,93 10 0 39,93 74 26,88 1 3 30,38 66 30,02 3 0 31,52 67 19,47 17 8 35,97 74 27,50 12 0 33,50 66 22,05 14 0 29,05 45
55 Giacompol, Alberto IT593290 241,79 88 23,29 13 3 32,79 59 30,66 11 0 36,16 67 28,19 1 0 28,69 57 27,41 3 3 31,91 68 22,59 14 0 29,59 61 25,47 15 5 37,97 76 29,18 31 0 44,68 82
- (DQ) Orselli, Sergio IT242183 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


